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Event-No. L12
100m Backstroke Men - Final
Open Class
1. Zsolt Vereckei 1977(S5) Hungary 01:35,44 100,48%

00:44,92
00:44,92

01:35,44
00:50,52

2. Nan Gao 1989(S7) China Paralympic Committee 01:20,61 107,17%
00:39,64
00:39,64

01:20,61
00:40,97

3. Gert-Jan Schep 1986(S8) Nederlands 01:14,49 107,52%
00:35,83
00:35,83

01:14,49
00:38,66

4. Mateusz Michalski 1988(S6) Poland 01:21,96 110,77%
00:39,62
00:39,62

01:21,96
00:42,34

5. Jan Miroslaw 1973(S9) Germany 01:11,20 111,40%
00:35,11
00:35,11

01:11,20
00:36,09

6. Michel Tielbeke 1981(S13) Nederlands 01:11,34 115,39%
00:34,34
00:34,34

01:11,34
00:37,00

7. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) Germany 01:12,43 117,16%
00:34,61
00:34,61

01:12,43
00:37,82

8. Sean Fraser 1990(S9) Great Britain 01:16,21 119,24%
00:36,84
00:36,84

01:16,21
00:39,37

Open Class
A-Finale
1. Jan Miroslaw 1973(S9) Germany 01:11,20 111,40%

00:35,11
00:35,11

01:11,20
00:36,09

2. Michel Tielbeke 1981(S13) Nederlands 01:11,34 115,39%
00:34,34
00:34,34

01:11,34
00:37,00

3. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) Germany 01:12,43 117,16%
00:34,61
00:34,61

01:12,43
00:37,82

4. Gert-Jan Schep 1986(S8) Nederlands 01:14,49 107,52%
00:35,83
00:35,83

01:14,49
00:38,66

5. Sean Fraser 1990(S9) Great Britain 01:16,21 119,24%
00:36,84
00:36,84

01:16,21
00:39,37

6. Nan Gao 1989(S7) China Paralympic Committee 01:20,61 107,17%
00:39,64
00:39,64

01:20,61
00:40,97

7. Mateusz Michalski 1988(S6) Poland 01:21,96 110,77%
00:39,62
00:39,62

01:21,96
00:42,34

8. Zsolt Vereckei 1977(S5) Hungary 01:35,44 100,48%
00:44,92
00:44,92

01:35,44
00:50,52


